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U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development

CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard

Grantee = CONTRA COSTA COUNTY, CA

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELOPMENT

$3,220,509

Funding by Program
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Program Funds Status

H Drawn Amt

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
NSP1
NSP3
HPRP

Drawn
$6,194,237.10
$2,603,448.03

$415,635.98
$681,046.32
$4,104,718.94
$0.00
$1,108,963.63

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee

$821,137.52
$1,375,728.11
$41,112.02
$141,978.08
$1,646,995.06
$0.00
$312,587.37

Unencumbered by Grantee

$3,596,348.38
$4,445,614.89
$0.00
$106,694.60
$267,337.00
$1,871,294.00
$0.00
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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.




